APPENDIX 1

Dog Control Public Space Protection Order —
Consultation Results

1. Areyou

isitor to Maldon District - 41 (9%)

A resident of Maldon

District 440
A visitor to Maldon District 41 DA resident of Maldon Disinict: 440 (91%)
2. Are you a dog owner? [lINo: 171 (36%)
Yes 310
No 171

[CIYes: 310 (64%)

3. Do you agree that dog owners who fail to pick up their dog's excrement should be issued with a

Yes 474
No 4
Don't know 3 [l Yes: 474 (99%)

4. Do you agree with the requirement that dogs must be placed on a lead when directed to do so by
an authorised Council Officer? This would apply across the whole District.

[No: 66 (14%) [C]Don't know: 30 (6%)

Yes 385
No 66

Don’t know 30 [JYes: 385 (80%)
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5. Do you agree that dogs should be excluded from all children’s play sites across the District?
[CJDon't know: 25 (5%)

[ENo: 78 (16%)

Yes 378
No 78
Don’'t know 25

6. Do you agree that dogs should be excluded from enclosed sports pitches across the District?

CDon't know: 24 (5%)

No: 96 (20%
[ (20%)

Yes 361
No 96
Don’tknow 24 [CIYes: 361 (75%)

7. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times in the Council's cemeteries in Maldon,

Heybridge and Burnham on Crouch?
[ENo: 39 (8%)

Yes 431
No 39 [dyes: 431 (90%)

Don’t know 11

8. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1

April and 30 September each year around the lake in Promenade Park?
[EINo: 96 (20%)

Yes 361

No 96

Don't know 24

[JYes: 361 (75%)
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9. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1 April and 30 September
each year along the extension to the Brythnoth statue in Promenade Park

[CJDon't know: 34 (7%)

Yes 330
No 117 [CJyes: 330 (69%)

Don't know 34

10. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1 April and 30 September
each year at Riverside Park and the Quay Front - specifically in Riverside Park Sports Pitches,

Millfields?
Yes 280
No 118 [JYes: 280 (59%)

Don't know 78
DND: 118 (25%)

11.Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1 April and 30 September
each year at Riverside Park and the Quay Front - specifically at the Quay Front

adjoining Riverside Park?

[ENo: 118 (25%)
Yes 292

[Yes: 292 (61%)

No 118
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Don't know 71

12. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1 April and 30 September
each year at Riverside Park and the Quay Front - specifically in Burnham Quay Front (West)

Don't know: 77 (16%)
(I

Yes 287
No 114 DNC-: 114 (24%)

[IYes: 287 (60%)

Don't know 77

13. Do you agree that dogs should be kept on a lead at all times between 1 April and 30 September
each year at Riverside Park and the Quay Front - specifically in Burnham Quay Front (East).

Don't know: 79 (16%)
O

[ENo: 110 (23%)

Yes 291

No 110

Yes: 291 (61%
O (61%)

Don't know 79



